

Girdwood Nordic Ski Club Membership

GNSC membership funds help us maintain and groom trails, support events, and provide recreational opportunities for the ski, bike and multi-use trails community.

Thanks for your support! GNSC is a 503(c)(3) corporation TIN# 30-0516522

MEMBER INFORMATION

Name (or Business)			
Address			
City	State	_Zip	
Email			
Email We don't share email addresses!!!			
M	EMBERSHIP and FE	ES	
TRA	TRAIL VISITOR		\$
TRAIL USER		\$40	\$
TRAIL HOUSEHOLD \$8		\$80	\$
BUSINESS \$20		\$200	\$
CORPORATION \$500		\$500	\$ \$ \$ \$
MOOSE PINS (\$5), HATS, STICKERS ADD		\$	
Additional Donations are	APPRECIATED \$\$\$		\$
Total contri	bution. THANKS!!!	TOTAL	
CHECKS TO: Girdwood No			ood.org
FAM	IILY MEMBERSHIP INFORM <i>A</i>	ATION	
FIRST NAME	LAS	ST NAME	AGE
PI F	ASE READ CAREFULLY and	SIGN	
I understand the risks and dangers inherent in N and agree to release and discharge Girdwood No claims based on accidents or injuries, including activity. I am responsible for all of my actions.	ordic skiing. I, for myself and my fa ordic Ski Club, its officers, directors	amily members, accept and a s, employees and volunteers	from any and all
Signature of Applicant		Date	
☐ Please notify me to help with the following	• ,	,	
Membership, Accounting, Communication	ty Events, Fundraising, Trail N	Maintenance, Grooming	

GNSC is a 503(c)(3) corporation TIN# 30-0516522

Check out our website!

www.skigirdwood.org



Girdwood Nordic Ski Club PO Box 337 Girdwood, AK 99587